Technical Specifications
www.eLuminaire.com  •  designed and engineered in the USA  •  contact sales@eluminaire.com
RBB 8W
Remote Battery Backup
Product Description
Add emergency egress lighting to select eLuminaire products with
the Remote Battery Backup accessory. Economical and easy to
install, RBB provides from 800 to 1200 lumens of emergency lighting

RBB3 Remote Battery Back Up 8W (800-1200 lumens) 120-277VAC with Remote Mount Switch
RBB4 Remote Battery Back Up 8W (800-1200 lumens) 347-480VAC with Remote Mount Switch
Ordering Guide Compatibility
RoHS
COMPLIANT
  REV5 04/02/23Page of1 2
Date: Location:
Type: Project:
Catalog #:
Technical Specifications
www.eLuminaire.com  •  designed and engineered in the USA  •  contact sales@eluminaire.com
9.09”
3.25”
9.92”
GENERAL VIEW
TEST SWITCH WITH
BUILT IN  LED INDICATOR
CHARGING - EVEN FLASH
CHARGED - ONE FLASH, LONG PAUSE
NO BATTERY - TWO FLASHES, LONG PAUSE
PUSH SWITCH TO TEST
RBB Series
9.84’
Remote Mount Switch
Page of2 2